Position

Dept. Chair Stipend-Computer
Science

A Faculty - Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Other Positions Held

Other Academic
Services - AC Load, A
Faculty - Data
Processing Operations,
A/C Faculty - Data
Processing/Operations

A/C Faculty - Data
Processing/Operations

C Fac - CAA Grant #2,
C Fac - Industrial Sys
Tech, C Fac-Electronics
& Electric Technology
(PTEC)

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

DVC - Computer
Science

DVC - Computer
Science

DVC - Computer
Science

DVC - Computer
Science

Total Wages

$143,447

$133,934

$35,433

$2,654

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,225

$12,852

$2,923

$0



