Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dept. Chair Stipend-Computer Science	Other Academic Services - AC Load, A Faculty - Data Processing Operations, A/C Faculty - Data Processing/Operations	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Computer Science	\$143,447	\$25,225
A Faculty - Computer Science	A/C Faculty - Data Processing/Operations	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Computer Science	\$133,934	\$12,852
Computer Science	C Fac - CAA Grant #2, C Fac - Industrial Sys Tech, C Fac-Electronics & Electric Technology (PTEC)	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Computer Science	\$35,433	\$2,923
Computer Science		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Computer Science	\$2,654	\$0